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
are being retained by the State of MI for public river 
access to the Middle Branch Pere Marquette River. 
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10060 
423440, 

1085955, 
2033882 

Part of 14-347-001-01 
Lake / Pleasant 

Plains Twp. 
$2,000.00 / 
0.68 acres 

Idlewild Terrace #5 Subdivision: 
Block 147: Lots 1 to 10, 33, 34 

AA 

Property has 100 ft. of frontage on the south side of 
Riverview Ave. (also known as Shooks Drive), west of 
the Bagnall Ave. intersection, about 3 miles southwest 
of Idlewild, MI. Zoned A1 – Resort Residential. A1 
zoning requires 10,500 sq feet (0.25 acres), 70 ft. of 
road frontage, and additional rear/front/side yard 
requirements to be approved to build. The area is 
composed of flat/dry sandy soils with wet muck closer 
to the river. Non-adjacent Lots 16 to 20 are being 
retained by the State of MI for public river access to 
the nearby Middle Branch Pere Marquette River. 

10061 

423441, 
423442, 
423443, 
423444, 

2033813, 
2033814, 
2033815, 
2033816 

14-348-001-00 
Lake / Pleasant 

Plains Twp. 
$5,600.00 / 
1.9 acres 

Idlewild Terrace #5 Subdivision: 
Entire Block 148 

AA 

Property is composed of the entire block with 200 ft. of 
frontage on the south side of Riverview Ave. (also 
known as Shooks Drive), west of the Owen Ave. 
intersection, about 3 miles southwest of Idlewild, MI. 
Adjacent to the Middle Branch Pere Marquette River! 
Over 200 ft. of frontage to the platted parkland that 
fronts the river. Zoned in both the A1 – Resort 
Residential & NR - Natural River Districts. A1 zoning 
requires 10,500 sq feet (0.25 acres), 70 ft. of road 
frontage, and additional rear/front/side yard 
requirements to be approved to build. Natural River 
(NR) zoning requires 24,000 sq feet (0.55 acres), 120 
ft. of road frontage, and additional rear/front/side yard 
requirements to be approved to build. The area is 
composed of flat/dry sandy soils with wet muck closer 
to the river. 

10062 1035777 14-072-142-00 
Lake / Pleasant 

Plains Twp. 
$300.00 / 
0.15 acres 

Marlborough Subdivision: Block 
22: Lot 142 

AA 

Located on the north side of 68th Street, west of the 
Lincoln Ave. intersection, about 4 miles SE of Baldwin, 
MI. Property Dimensions are 40 ft (east-west) X 170 ft 
(north-south). Zoned A1 – Resort Residential District, 
which requires 10,500 sq feet (0.25 acres), 70 ft. of 
road frontage, and additional rear/front/side yard 
requirements to be approved to build. The area is 
composed of flat/dry sandy soils. 
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10063 261904 11-027-066-00 
Lake / Webber 

Twp. 
$300.00 / 
0.09 acres 

(T18N, R13W) Section 27 - Part 
of S1/2 of the NW1/4 of the 
SE1/4 beginning 300 ft E of SW 
corner of the N 40 ft, thence W 
100 ft, thence S 40 ft, thence E 
100 ft to POB 

AA 

The subject property is in Webber Township and 
consists of a landlocked parcel, located southeast of 
the US10 and W 36th Street intersection, about 1 mile 
north of Baldwin, MI. The State of MI obtained the 
property via tax reversion in 1981. The parcel appears 
to have large shed within the property boundaries. A 
survey would be needed to know for sure regarding 
the structure encumbrance. The property is 
surrounded by 3 private landowners and does not 
have legal road access to US10. A private road 
easement would be needed from one of the 
surrounding private owners to obtain legal road 
access. The area consists of well drained sandy soils. 
The property is within the Webber Township 
commercial zoning district, which requires a minimum 
of 1 acre in size. The subject is 40 ft (north-south) X 
100 ft (east-west) and has an acreage of 0.09 acres. 

10064 423357 15-602-001-00 
Lake / Yates 

Twp. 
$1,150.00 / 
1.1 acres 

Idlewild Terrace #4 Subdivision: 
Block 102: Lots 1 to 19 

AA 

The subject property is in Yates Township and 
consists of a vacant platted land, located southeast of 
the Custer Road and E Atlantic intersection/curve, 
about 1 mile south of Idlewild, MI. The parcel can be 
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